elektrogros

LED LICHTTECHNIK
LEUCHTENZUBEHOR

Porzellanklemme 2-polig 1-4mm? mit einem Befestigungsloch

Art. 1005450002

Arbeitstemperatur:

Nennspannung:

Material:

Farbe:

A: Pitch
B: Lange
C: Breite
D: Hohe
E: Fixing hole
F. Bush hole
G: Schraube

Elektrogros AG Rutistrasse 18, CH-8952 Schlieren

350°C
32A / 450V
Steatit

weiss

12mm
21mm
18mm
16mm
4.5mm
3.2mm

M3
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